EDS441-LNA-KITS
Ground Fault Location Kits for
Modular Isolation Power Panels
Datasheet
14.6H.REV.1 | 2.2024
2
Features
• Automatic detection and indication

*All mounting brackets & hardware are included
4
Ordering Information
Model # Description Number of Circuits
Monitored Article #
EDS441LNA-KIT 1
One EDS Module, CT Strips, Harness, & Terminal
Block Up to 12 B571300118
EDS441LNA-KIT 2
Two EDS Modules, CT Strips, Harness, & Terminal
Block Up to 16 B571300119
Frequently Purchased with
Model # Description Article #
COM465IP KIT Communications Module & Accessory
Terminal Block B571300003
MK800-12RS Central Monitoring Station, Flush Mount B521301094
What's Included?
Replacement Components
Model # Description Article #
EDS441-LNA (Single Unit) One EDS Module w/ Din Rail Mounting (12 Circuits) S43800002
EDS441-LNA (Dual Unit) Two EDS Modules w/ Din Rail Mounting (16 Circuits) S43800001
Accessory Terminal Block Pre-Wired & Fused Accessory Terminal Block S10200800
EDS441 to CT Harness EDS to CT Strip Harness P43800091
CT Module - LEFT Current Monitoring Strip w/ Din Rail mounting - LEFT
Side (odd numbered circuits) S43800004
CT Module - RIGHT Current Monitoring Strip w/ Din Rail mounting - RIGHT
Side (even numbered circuits) S43800005
EDS441 Module (Dual Unit)
S43800001
EDS441 Module (Single Unit)
S43800002